Data Sheet
The VHS-10 diffusion pump has a pumping speed of up to 3,650 L/s and can be
ordered with ASA or ISO flanges, standard or extended cold caps, and a variety of
voltages. The patented Bulge Contour increases gas capture and maintains lower
pressure. The VHS-10 has stainless steel body and flanges allowing easy cleaning.
There is also a sight glass/fill and drain assembly for continuous monitoring and
easy maintenance of pump fluid. Finned boilers increase surface area, prolonging
pumping fluid life.

Printed in the USA, August 19, 2024
5994-3469EN
Ordering information
Description
Weight
kg (lb)
Part Number
ASA ISO
VHS-10 with Standard Cold Cap, 208 V 68 (150) F0426307 L5920307
VHS-10 with Extended Cold Cap, 208 V 68 (150) F0426317 L5920317
VHS-10 with Standard Cold Cap, 240 V 68 (150) F0426308 L5920308
VHS-10 with Extended Cold Cap, 240 V 68 (150) F0426318 L5920318
VHS-10 with Standard Cold Cap, 380 V 68 (150) F0426326 L5920326
VHS-10 with Extended Cold Cap, 380 V 68 (150) F0426336 L5920336
VHS-10 with Standard Cold Cap, 480 V 68 (150) F0426309 L5920309
VHS-10 with Extended Cold Cap, 480 V 68 (150) F0426319 L5920319
Description
Weight
kg (lb)
Part